PRESSE RELEASE MARCH 12 / 2024



We are celebrating iF DESIGN AWARD 2024

for the JF3056 Titanium & Carbon Series



We are extremely proud to announce that J.F. REY has just won an iF DESIGN AWARD for the JF3056 titanium model, in the PRODUCT category. The innovative technology of this concept won over the 132 design experts on the jury of the iF International Forum Design GmbH, one of the world's most renowned design awards.

PRESSE RELEASE MARCH 12 / 2024



We are celebrating iF DESIGN AWARD 2024

for the JF3056 Titanium & Carbon Series



We are extremely proud to announce that J.F.REY has just won an iF DESIGN AWARD for the JF3056 titanium model, in the PRODUCT category.

A prestigious distinction that we share with our teams and partners who took part in this ambitious project, and especially with all our precious talents of the J.F. REY Design Studio. Their creative ingenuity and strong technical expertise have been unanimously recognized by the award of this iF label of quality and excellence, very sought-after in the design world.

This recognition highlights our know-how and reinforces J.F. REY's reputation as one of the leading innovators in the eyewear industry.

Innovation and Style

The JF3056 Titanium & Carbon Series is an optical frame made primarily of titanium, which makes it resistant to impact and wear, as well as lightweight for everyday comfort.

Special features include a one-piece face with no welding up to the hinge, flat edges on the top and nose to accentuate its aerodynamic profile, and an exclusive patented hinge with no screws or welds. Integrated into the stainless-steel temples, this custom Flex hinge is enhanced by decorative carbon fiber inserts that add an extra touch of elegance to the frame.





The model proposes morphological temples adapted to a wide variety of face shapes. They feature acetate end-tips and a metal and epoxy resin logo. The model is offered in a range of satin-finish two-tone metallic colors.

A top-of-the-range frame that harmoniously combines aesthetics and technicality: the J.F. REY's design signature.

PRESSE RELEASE MARCH 12 / 2024



We are celebrating IF DESIGN AWARD 2024

for the JF3056 Titanium & Carbon Series



About iF DESIGN AWARD

Since 1954, the iF DESIGN AWARD has been recognized as an arbiter of quality for excellent design. The iF Design brand is renowned worldwide for outstanding design services, and the iF DESIGN AWARD is one of the most important design prizes in the world. It honors design achievements in all disciplines: product, packaging, communication and service design, architecture and interior architecture as well as professional concept, user experience (UX) and user interface (UI). All award-winning entries are featured on ifdesign.com.

Instagram: @jfreyofficial

Website: jfrey.fr

Press contact : media@jfrey.fr